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School Uniform



                                                                                                                 Since 1969                                                                                                                                                     
Student School Uniform Order      
2025-2024                                                                            

Full Name:
Class:  
Address:  Detailed
Mobile Number: 
Please send your order on whatsapp :01029497118
Shipping fees to be added 
	Total

	Price
X
Unit
	XXL
48
	XL
46
	L
44
	M

42
	S
40
	38
	36
	34
	32
	30
	28
	26
	24
	                     
	                  Size                     

Item

	
	
	EGP495
	EGP495
	EGP465
	EGP465
	EGP465
	EGP450
	EGP450
	EGP450
	EGP420
	EGP420
	EGP420
	EGP400
	EGP400
	Price
	Polo shirt long sleeves

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Quantity
	

	
	
	EGP375
	EGP375
	EGP360
	EGP360
	EGP360
	EGP350
	EGP350
	EGP350
	EGP315
	EGP315
	EGP315
	EGP295
	EGP295
	Price
	P.E T-shirt

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Quantity
	

	
	
	EGP605
	EGP605
	EGP575
	EGP575
	EGP575
	EGP530
	EGP530
	EGP530
	EGP480
	EGP480
	EGP480
	EGP445
	EGP445
	Price
	Summer Melton pants

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Quantity
	

	
	
	EGP715
	EGP715
	EGP700
	EGP700
	EGP700
	EGP645
	EGP645
	EGP645
	EGP595
	EGP595
	EGP595
	EGP550
	EGP550
	Price
	Jacket

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Quantity
	

	
	
	EGP715
	EGP715
	EGP700
	EGP700
	EGP700
	EGP645
	EGP645
	EGP645
	EGP595
	EGP595
	EGP595
	EGP550
	EGP550
	Price
	P.E Tracksuit Top

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Quantity
	

	
	
	EGP655
	EGP655
	EGP635
	EGP635
	EGP635
	EGP605
	EGP605
	EGP605
	EGP560
	EGP560
	EGP560
	EGP520
	EGP520
	Price
	Pullover 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Quantity
	

	
	
	EGP510
	EGP510
	EGP510
	EGP510
	EGP510
	EGP485
	EGP485
	EGP485
	EGP475
	EGP475
	EGP475
	EGP455
	EGP455
	Price
	Beige  Trousers

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Quantity
	

	
	
	EGP185
	Price
	Socks 3pieces Short



	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Quantity
	

	
	
215EGP

	Price
	Socks 3pieces long           

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Quantity
	

	
	                                                                                                                                                                                            EGP                                 
	Total amount


Size 24 about 4 years old                                                                                                     Size 34 about 9 to 10 years old                                                          Signature:
Size 26-28 about 5 years old                                                                                              Size 36 about 11to 13 years old
Size 30 about 6years old                                                                                                    Size 38 about 14 to15 years old
Size 32 about 7years old                                                                                                    Size S/M/L/XL 16 up to seniors
Size 32 about 8 years old                
